
MS Clubs 18-19 
 

Club Advisor Meeting Times 1st Meeting Location Email 
Bicycle Mechanics A. Leclercq Mondays, 3:15 – 4:15 Monday, 9/17 Amos 4 aleclercq@mphschool.org 

Bluegrass Music Club T. Curtis Friday, 3:15 - 4 TBD Hum 3 ecurtis@mphschool.org 

Chess Club Bob Nasiff Mondays, 3:15 – 4:15 Monday, 10/15 Dining Hall yankee@twcny.rr.com  

Art Club T.Henderson Thursdays TBD Art Room 108 thenderson@mphschool.org  

Go/ Weiqi Richard 
Moseson 

Thursdays, 3:15 - 5 TBD McNeil 3 rmoseson@gmail.com  

Jazz Band (Middle 
School) 

R. Huyge Tutorial, Day 4  Friday, 10/5 Band Room rhuyge@mphschool.org  

Kendama Club M. Vural Tuesdays, 3:15 – 4 TBD McNeil 6 mvural@mphschool.org  

Leadership Team  
(by election) 

K. Hoekstra Tutorial, Day 3 Thursday, October 4th  Bradlee 9 khoekstra@mphschool.org  

Lego Robotics/ Hacker 
Scouts 

R. Zlomek & 
S. Reeve 

Mondays, Tuesdays, and 
Thursdays, 3:15 – 4:15 
(Until late November) 

Thursday, 9/27 Amos 1 rzlomek@mphschool.org 

MENtal Notes (men’s 
singing ensemble) 

A. Gregory Tutorial, Day 6 TBD Chorus Room agregory@mphschool.org 

Middle School MUN M. Spear Tutorial, Day 4  Friday, 10/5 Hum 4 mspear@mphschool.org 

Orchestra Buddies T. Mirakian Mondays, 3:15 – 4 
10/1 – 11/26 

Monday, 10/1  Amos Orchestra 
Room  

tmirakian@mphschool.org  

Ski Club M. Vural Thursdays, 3:30 – 7 January Song Mountain mvural@mphschool.org  

Treblemakers 
(women’s singing 
ensemble) 

A. Gregory Tutorial, Day 2  TBD Chorus Room agregory@mphschool.org 

Women’s 
Empowerment 

J. Strickland 
L. Thomann  

Mondays, 3:15 – 4 Monday, October 1st  Counseling Office jstrickland@mphschool.org  
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